ACUIX™ PTZ Dome
HIGH SPEED DOME SYSTEM
The ACUIX™ PTZ dome features five housing configurations and four integrated
high-resolution, auto-focus cameras for virtually any application. The colour camera is
available with an 18X zoom lens and 460 TVL PAL of resolution. The Wide Dynamic
Range (WDR) and True Day/Night (TDN) models feature 18X, 26X and 35X zoom lenses
and up to 530 TVL PAL of resolution. The 35X model also includes Electronic Image
Stabilisation (EIS) for improved image quality in unstable mounting situations.

ACUIX™ PTZ Dome
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HDXGPWACW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/PAL/Outdoor
Pendant/Analogue/
Clear/White
Series
Format
P = PAL
Interface
A = 2-wire RS485, VCL
Up-the-Coax, UTP
Housing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Colour
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G P W A C W
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
Accessories:
Mounts
HDXWM1 ACUIX Indoor and Outdoor Wall Mount
HDPRM2 Parapet and Flat Roof Mount
HDCM1 Ceiling mount for Indoor Pendant
HDXPMA1 ACUIX Pole Mount Adapter for HDXWM1
and rugged housing3
HDXCMA1 ACUIX Corner Mount Adapter for HDXWM1
and rugged housing
HDXWM1B ACUIX Indoor and Outdoor Wall Mount,
Black Matt finish
System Compatibility